the time ofcompletl.on of work.

c\    Foreign portion payment will be made directly ty   Hop Yick ( Bangladesh) Ltd.
to
EAI ELEKTRIK ASAI`lsoR END,1NSAAT SAN VE Tic. A.S. through TT.

d)   As per agreement actual order value for Forei.gn portion is US$ 1,43,000.00 ( One lac
forty three thousand). Now, addl.n8over I.nvol.ce amount of US$50,000 ( uS Dollar fifty
thousand) total invoice value comes to US$1,93,000.00 (One lac ninety  three thousand)

e`   This over invoice amount of US$50,000.00 will be returned to 18` party  within 7 days
after receiving total invoice value and after shjpmeut. Rctum value wj]l be in BDT on
the basis of sealing market value Of USD at that tine.

Manufacturing.